

TABATCHNICK

SINCE  1905

Meal Pattern Contribution

Product: Whole Grain Lasagna
Code Number: 00962
Manufacturer: Tabatchnick
Packaging: 2/14.26#bags, 110/4.15 oz (1 pcs)
Allergens: **Milk, Eggs, Wheat**
Shelf Life: 2 years

Manufactured in the U.S.A

Meal Component

Meat/Meat Alternate 2
Bread Alternate 1.5

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

SERV. SIZE	114 g.
SERV PER CONT	110
CAL	210
CAL F / FAT	30
TOTAL FAT (G)	3
SATUR FAT (G)	1.5
TRANS FAT (G)	0
CHOL (MG)	35
SODIUM (MG)	310
CARB (G)	33
TOTAL FIBER (G)	3
DIETARY SUG. (G)	1
PROTEIN (G)	14
VIT A	2%
Potassium 150mg	4%
CALCIUM	15%
IRON	8%

Trans Fatty Acid: Product is zero grams trans fat as determined by FDA standards

Ingredients:

Ultra Grain Durum Semolina (51/49) blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Semolina (Wheat, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Fat Free Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Skim Milk, Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Vit A Palmitate), Water, LMPS Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture Salt, Enzymes, Cellulose Powder to prevent caking), Whole Eggs, Whey Protein Isolate, Sodium Caseinate, Romano Cheese (pasteurized Cow's milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), Corn Starch (100% maize), Dietary Fiber, Salt.

Heating Instructions:

For Baking/Convection Oven: Preheat oven to 400 degrees. Cover bottom of baking pan with sauce. Place frozen ravioli in baking tray and cover with sauce. You can sprinkle Romano Cheese, bake for 30-35 minutes, and make sure before taking off the oven that the Ravioli's internal temperature reached at least 165 degrees for 15 second. **OVEN:** Pre-heat oven at 400 degrees F. Line bottom of oven tray with sauce. Place frozen Ravioli in baking tray and cover with sauce. You can sprinkle Romano or Parmesan cheese, bake for 30-40 minutes and make sure that internal temperature of the product reached 165 degrees F for 15 seconds

I hereby certify that the above information is calculated using the USDA Food Buying Guide, Publication Aid #1331 (as amended) and is true and correct. This product contains 2 meat/meat alternative servings and 1.5 oz of Grain to contribute to the USDA meal pattern requirements as specified in the food buying guide.

Rita Tabatchnick
Rita Tabatchnick, President

04/01/22
Date